H Ora ri O grupos 24-25

3°B

Horas

8:20 -

9:20 -

10:20 -

10:30 -

11:30 -

12:30 -

12:50 -

13:50 -

9:20

10:20

10:30

11:30

12:30

12:50

13:50

14:50

Lunes

ING

TYD

Recreo 1

R.CAT / AT.ED.

FYQ

Recreo 2

BIO

LCL

Martes

MAT / APO

BIO

Recreo 1

FYQ

EF

Recreo 2
EPVA

LCL

Miércoles

CYR

ING

Recreo 1

MAT

GH

Recreo 2

LCL

TYD

Jueves

MAT / APO

GH

Recreo 1

FYQ

ING

Recreo 2

EPVA

TUT

L&\ IES CIUDAD
=% DE ALGECIRAS

Viernes

CYR

EF

Recreo 1

ING / APO

LCL

Recreo 2

GH

MAT / APO

Tutor
Javi (GH)

Profesores

MAT: Javi GA
GH: Javi
CYR: Eva
TUT: Javi
ING: Lidia
APOQ: Rafa/Lina
EF: Adrian
FYQ: Cristina
R.CAT: Andrés
AT.ED: Javi
EPVA: Jesus L
TYD: Eva

BIO: Cristina



